
The O�cial Academic Partner of

BOOK ORDER FORM 
2025-26

Workbooks
Reasoning Workbook 
Reasoning Mastery (Guide)
OPG (Olympiad Prep-Guides) 
PYP (Previous Years’ Papers)

SELECT AND 
ADD THE BOOKS 
TO YOUR CART 

CONFIRM 
YOUR 
ORDER

PAY BY
ONLINE 
MODE 

YOUR 
ORDER IS 
CONFIRMED

Previous 5 years’ 
Question Papers, 
along with their 
detailed answers 
and OMR Sheets

Chapterwise 
detailed 

theory, along with 
illustrations, self-tests, 

practice exercises, 
HOTS questions and

previous year’s
 questions

Chapterwise 
detailed 

theory, along with 
illustrations, self-tests, 

practice exercises, 
SOF IMO, NSO & ICSO 

previous year’s
 questions

Chapterwise
Question Bank
with Hints and
Explanations

Chapterwise
Question Bank
with Hints and
Explanations

INTRODUCING

8’’ x 11’’

FOR 
INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOLS 



BOOK ORDER FORM 
2025-26

Workbooks
Reasoning Workbook

Reasoning Mastery (Guide)
OPG (Olympiad Prep-Guides)

PYP (Previous Years’ Papers)

WORKBOOK
US$ 7*

Class

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No. of copies No. of copies No. of copies

Please Tick () 
Exam Date Opted

PREVIOUS YEARS’ PAPERS
PYP

US$ 20*
OLYMPIAD PREP-GUIDE

OPG
Class 1-5 US$ 15*

Class 6-10 US$ 20*

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

NA

NA

NA

NA

× US$ 15

× US$ 15

× US$ 15

× US$ 15

× US$ 15

× US$ 20

× US$ 20

× US$ 20

× US$ 20

× US$ 20

Class

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No. of copies

REASONING

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

WORKBOOK
US$ 12*

REASONING MASTERY GUIDE
US$ 20*

26 Sept.

11 Nov.

26 Nov.

WORKBOOK
US$ 7*

Class

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No. of copies No. of copies No. of copies

Please Tick () 
Exam Date Opted

SOF INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH
OLYMPIAD

PREVIOUS YEARS’ PAPERS
PYP

US$ 20*
OLYMPIAD PREP-GUIDE

OPG
US$ 15*

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

NA

NA

NA

NA

WORKBOOK
US$ 7*

Class

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No. of copies No. of copies No. of copies

13 Nov.

27 Nov.

11 Dec.

Please Tick () 
Exam Date Opted

PREVIOUS YEARS’ PAPERS
PYP

US$ 20*
OLYMPIAD PREP-GUIDE

OPG
Class 1-5 US$ 15*

Class 6-10 US$ 20*

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

NA

NA

NA

NA

SOF NATIONAL SCIENCE
OLYMPIAD

× US$ 15

× US$ 15

× US$ 15

× US$ 15

× US$ 15

× US$ 20

× US$ 20

× US$ 20

× US$ 20

× US$ 20

SOF INTERNATIONAL
MATHEMATICS OLYMPIAD

12 Nov.

28 Nov.

12 Dec.

No. of copies

*SPECIAL
 PRICE FOR
SCHOOLS

ONLY



Workbooks
Reasoning Workbook

Reasoning Mastery (Guide)
OPG (Olympiad Prep-Guides)

PYP (Previous Years’ Papers)

BOOK ORDER FORM 
2025-26

SOF INTERNATIONAL
SOCIAL STUDIES OLYMPIAD

SSI

WORKBOOK
US$ 7*

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

25 Sept.
08 Oct.
07 Nov.

Please Tick () Exam Date Opted Please Tick () Exam Date Opted Please Tick () Exam Date Opted Please Tick () Exam Date Opted

WORKBOOK
US$ 7*

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

24 Sept.
09 Oct.
22 Jan.

WORKBOOK
US$ 7*

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

18 Sept.
20 Nov.
23 Jan.

WORKBOOK
US$ 7*

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

19 Sept.
19 Nov.
22 Jan.

SOF INTERNATIONAL GENERAL
KNOWLEDGE OLYMPIAD

GKI
SOF INTERNATIONAL

COMPUTER SCIENCE OLYMPIAD
SOF INTERNATIONAL HINDI

OLYMPIAD

NA

NA

NA

NA

Class No. of copies Class No. of copies Class No. of copies Class No. of copies

In 
WordsUS$ 

Grand Total Amount 
(Workbooks, Reasoning Workbook, 
Reasoning Mastery, OPG and PYP)

Grand Total Copies
(Workbooks, Reasoning Workbook, 
Reasoning Mastery, OPG and PYP)

*SPECIAL
 PRICE FOR
SCHOOLS

ONLY

REASONING
SOF INTERNATIONAL

MATHEMATICS OLYMPIAD
SOF INTERNATIONAL HINDI

OLYMPIAD
SOF INTERNATIONAL

SOCIAL STUDIES OLYMPIAD

SSI
SOF INTERNATIONAL

COMPUTER SCIENCE OLYMPIAD
SOF INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH

OLYMPIAD
SOF NATIONAL SCIENCE

OLYMPIAD

WORKBOOK

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

Total No.
of Copies

Total
Amount

REASONING
MASTERY GUIDE

TOTAL

OPG
OLYMPIAD PREP-GUIDE

PYP
PREVIOUS YEARS’ PAPERS

SOF INTERNATIONAL GENERAL
KNOWLEDGE OLYMPIAD

GKI

NA

NA

NA

ORDER SUMMARY 



BOOK ORDER FORM 
2025-26

Workbooks
Reasoning Workbook

Reasoning Mastery (Guide)
OPG (Olympiad Prep-Guides)

PYP (Previous Years’ Papers)

1. School Details SOF School Code Date D D M M 2 0 2 5

3.   School Address
       (Block Letters)

2.   School Name
       (Block Letters)

4.   Contact
       Person Name

Important: Please tick () which courier service is best for your school.

IMPORTANT: REMEMBER TO MAKE ONLINE TRANSFER / DEMAND DRAFT IN FAVOUR OF MTG LEARNING MEDIA (P) LTD.

Payment Details

2.  D.D./ UTR No._________________________________

Amount 

Date

Mention Bank Name

D.D.
Drawn 
on

D M M Y Y Y YD

1.  School may transfer the payment online through Credit Card /  Debit Card / Net Banking / UPI / Wallet.
     OR

Scan the QR Code
for online payment

Your books will be delivered within 6-8 Days.

ICICI Bank 031405003368 ICIC0000314

Bank Name Current A/C No. IFSC

Bene�ciary Name:
MTG Learning Media Private Limited

Branch: 005 A Unitech Trade Centre, Sushant Lok,
 Phase-1, Gurugram, Haryana

The e-mail ID and/or mobile number provided above will be 
used to communicate information related to MTG Olympiad 
Workbooks, preparatory material, for sharing the feedback & 
suggestions and to send order receipt & books dispatch 
related noti�cations.

N
O

TE

1. Workbooks, Reasoning Workbook, Prep-Guides, Reasoning Mastery and Previous 
Years’ Papers will be dispatched only on receipt of order form along with payment. 

2. Payment should be sent by Online transfer / Demand Draft in favour of MTG 
Learning Media Private Limited payable at New Delhi. 

3. We neither accept cash as payment, nor have authorised anyone to collect payment 
in cash from your school on our behalf.

IM
P

O
R

TA
N

T

Mail  this  Book Order Form along with online payment / your DD details to:
MTG LEARNING MEDIA PVT LTD, PLOT NO. 99, SECTOR 44, GURUGRAM - 122003 (HR), INDIA

For assistance, please call 0124-6601200 or email workbooks@mtg.in

DHLDTDC UPSARAMEXFEDEX

E-mail :

Name

Country Code Mobile No.

E-mail :

City

Landline No.
ISD Code

School Mobile No.

Zip Code

Country

Country Code


